Bullhead City
Monthly Water Use
Other BHC Wells

Name
Exempt Wells

Bullhead City Jr. High School

Desert Valley Elementary School - North Well
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter
Mohave High School - Lower Well

Mohave High School - Upper Well

City of Bullhead City - Section 10

Mohave Community College

CALF Properties - CEMEX

CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status
CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status
Carefree RV Resort (Pumps 24 gpm)-capped
Chaparral Country Club Condominiums-capped
Chaparral Golf Course

Hard Rock Land Developers, LLC-capped
Victor & Lourdes Godoy-buried

#1 Hardyville Manor

#2 Hardyville Manor

Laughlin Ranch Sec 8-Glass Mtn Farms LLC
McCormick Construction

Mirage RV Park

Montano Ridge - unknown

Palo Verde Meadows POA

Palo Verde Meadows POA

Palo Verde Meadows POA

River City RV Park

Riverview RV Resort

Riviera Laundromat

S&S Concrete Materials

Silver Creek RV Park (140 Spaces)

Silver Sage Park (375 River Glen Drive)
(SilverViewRV) Silver View RV Resort Spe, LLC

Total
AF

2023
January

2,576,250

4,778,870

2,934,300

17,830
9,780
323,900
4,000

283,600
6,074,100
1,575,600

604,500

103,567

YTD
2023

2,576,250

4,778,870

2,934,300

17,830
9,780
323,900
4,000

283,600
6,074,100
1,575,600

604,500

103,567

15

19,352,197

19,352,197

59

59

59



