Bullhead City Monthly Water Use Other BHC Wells

<u>Name</u>	2023 January	2023 <u>February</u>	2023 <u>March</u>	2023 <u>April</u>	2023 <u>May</u>	2023 <u>June</u>	2023 <u>July</u>	2023 <u>August</u>	2023 September	2023 October	2023 <u>November</u>	2023 <u>December</u>	YTD 2023	<u>AF</u>
Exempt Wells	2,576,250												2,576,250	8
Bullhead City Jr. High School	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Desert Valley Elementary School - North Well	-												-	-
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mohave Accelerated Learning-active no meter	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mohave High School - Lower Well	-												-	-
Mohave High School - Upper Well	65,900												65,900	0
City of Bullhead City - Section 10	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Mohave Community College	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CALF Properties - CEMEX	4,778,870												4,778,870	15
CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
CALF Properties - CEMEX-unknown status	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Carefree RV Resort (Pumps 24 gpm)-capped	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Chaparral Country Club Condominiums-capped	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Chaparral Golf Course	2,934,300												2,934,300	9
Hard Rock Land Developers, LLC-capped	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Victor & Lourdes Godoy-buried	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
#1 Hardyville Manor	17,830												17,830	0
#2 Hardyville Manor	9,780												9,780	0
Laughlin Ranch Sec 8-Glass Mtn Farms LLC	323,900												323,900	1
McCormick Construction	-												-	-
Mirage RV Park	4,000												4,000	0
Montano Ridge - unknown	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Palo Verde Meadows POA	-												-	-
Palo Verde Meadows POA	-												-	-
Palo Verde Meadows POA	-												-	-
River City RV Park	283,600												283,600	1
Riverview RV Resort	6,074,100												6,074,100	19
Riviera Laundromat	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
S&S Concrete Materials	1,575,600												1,575,600	5
Silver Creek RV Park (140 Spaces)	604,500												604,500	2
Silver Sage Park (375 River Glen Drive)	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
(SilverViewRV) Silver View RV Resort Spe, LLC	103,567												103,567	0
Total	19,352,197	-	_	_	_	-	-	_	<u>-</u>	_	-	-	19,352,197	59
AF	59												59	